
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 40.39 FT TO S R/W KING
RD, RUN W ALONG R/W 659.04 FT

PARRISH LARRY J JR
2688 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03272-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

34416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/25/2019 BC 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

105,314
1,555
18,000

124,869
13,349

111,520
HX HB 51,411

60,109
124,869

0

125,112

1277/1192 7/09/2014 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NUVIEW IRA INC F/K/A 

LARRY J PARRISH JR

1224/0090 10/26/2011 WD U I 12 44,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOUSEHOLD FINANCE COR

ENTRUST ADMINISTRAT
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2022HX Base Yr

2688 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,204 120.1560 134.57 162,022 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 89,657

FGR 300 55 165 14,433

PTO 228 5 11 962

UOP 16 20 3 263

1,569 1,204 105,314

BAS= W20 PTO= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W21 FGR= W12 S25 E12 N25$ S25
E13 UOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E28 N25$.

BAS

20

21

25

13

28

25

PTO 12

19

12

19

FGR

12

25

12

25

UOP4

4

4
4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 54 9 486.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 680

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 90.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 675

1,555

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


